
MAXtalk North America Plan:

International Long Distance Rates

*Rates are not guaranteed. Please call us for updated rates.

Outbound Category (WZ1) Outbound Category (WZ1)Retail Rate Per Minute Retail Rate Per Minute

1.4344


2.3514


0.0712


0.7304


1.6086 

1.735


1.735


0.787


0.875


0.809


0.0848


0.2984


1.2858


0.343


1.5716 

0.6372


0.516


0.1232


1.7928


0.9972


1.3016 

0.1824


0.43


0.8018


1.5234


0.9308


0.6284


1.735 

0.2112 

2.1226 

1.3126 

2.356 

0.2422


 1.6492 

0.3298


1.2366 

1.4578 

2.9618


2.143


0.5728


1.4388


0.2832


1.6962


Afghanistan 

Algeria 


American Samoa 


Andorra 


Angola 


Anguilla


Antigua and Barbuda


Argentina


Armenia


Aruba


Australia


Australia Other


Austria


Austria - Vienna


Azerbaijan 

Bahamas


Bahrain


Bangladesh


Belgium


Belize


Benin


Bermuda


Bhutan


Bolivia


Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Botswana


Brazil


British Virgin Islands 

Brunei 


Bulgaria


Burkina Faso


Burundi 

Cambodia 


Cameroon


Canada - Yukon Northwest Territories 


Cape Verde Islands 


Cayman Islands 


Chad Republic 


China 


Colombia 


Comoros 


Costa Rica 


Croatia 

Cyprus 


Czech Republic


Denmark


Djibouti


Dominica


Dominican Republic


Ecuador 


Egypt 


El Salvador 


Equatorial Guinea 


Eritrea 


Estonia 


Ethiopia 


Faroe Islands 


Fiji Islands 


Finland 


France 


France - Other 


French Antilles and Martinique 


French Guiana 


Gabon Republic 


Georgia 


Germany 


Germany - Other


Ghana 


Gibraltar 


Greece 


Greece - Other 


Greenland 


Guam 


Guatemala 


Guinea-Bissau 

Guyana 


Haiti 


Honduras 


Hong Kong 


Hungary 


Iceland 


India


Iran


Iraq


Ireland 


Ireland - Other 

 

0.5292


0.5998


0.984


1.2064


1.7364


0.2824


0.8686 

0.5558


0.787


1.8816


0.8526


2.3954


0.9122


0.8436 

2.8286 

0.9656 

0.1426 

1.1282 

1.2458 

2.3798 

2.056 

1.27 

0.037 

 0.9998 

1.077 

0.714 

0.0458 

0.3044 

2.0268 

0.0484 

0.5736 

2.3514 

1.157 

1.36 

1.4396 

0.1114 

0.3144 

0.2144 

0.1686 

0.6778 

0.8056 

0.0572 

0.7572 



MAXtalk North America Plan: International Long Distance Rates

Outbound Category (WZ1) Outbound Category (WZ1)Retail Rate Per Minute Retail Rate Per Minute

0.6406 

0.047


0.857


2.8738


0.9364 

0.0852 

0.3344 

0.6494 

0.975 

1.365 

0.3166 

1.1708 

0.3366 

0.7522 

1.7558 

1.3038 

2.4924 

2.1698 

0.395 

1.27 

1.4702 

0.171 

1.4804 

1.1078 

0.93 

2.1914 

0.5782 

1.4864 

0.04 

0.1112 

2.0222 

1.3936 

1.8572 

0.4544 

1.9998 

1.52 

1.3558 

1.14 

0.7286 

0.5644 

0.0354 

0.8572 

0.4716 

0.7572 

0.9894 

1.6936 

0.4474 

0.1572 

0.617 

1.1286 

0.4732 







Israel 


Italy 


Italy - Other  

Ivory Coast  

Jamaica 

Japan 


Japan - Other  

Jordan 


Kenya 


Kosovo 


Kuwait 


Kyrgyzstan 


Laos 


Lebanon 


Liberia 


Libya 


Lithuania 


Luxembourg 


Macau 


Macedonia 


Malawi 


Malaysia 


Mali 


Malta 


Marshall Islands 


Mauritania 


Mauritius 


Mayotte Island 


Mexico 


Mexico - Mobile  

Micronesia 


Moldova 


Monaco 


Mongolia 


Montenegro  

Morocco 

Mozambique 


Myanmar 


Namibia 


Nepal 


Netherlands 


Netherlands - Other 


Netherlands Antilles 


New Zealand 


Nicaragua 


Niger Republic 


Nigeria 


Northern Mariana Islands 


Norway 


Oman 


Pakistan 


Palau Republic 


Palestine 


Panama 


Paraguay 


Peru 


Philippines 

Philippines - Other 


Poland 


Portugal 


Puerto Rico 


Qatar 


Republic of the Congo 


Romania 


Rwanda 


Saint Kitts and Nevis 


Saint Lucia 


Saint Martin 


Saint Pierre and Miquelon 


Saint Vincent and the Grenadines 


Saudi Arabia 


Senegal 


Serbia 


Sierra Leone 


Singapore 


Sint Maarten 


Slovakia 


Slovenia 


Somalia 


South Africa 


South Korea 


South Korea - Mobile 


South Sudan 

Spain 


Spain - Other 


Sri Lanka 


Sudan 


Swaziland  

Sweden 


Switzerland - Other 


Syria 


Taiwan 


Thailand 


Toll-Free Termination 


Trinidad and Tobago 


Turkey 


Turkmenistan 


Turks and Caicos Islands 


U.S. Virgin Islands 


Uganda 


United Arab Emirates 


United Kingdom 


United Kingdom - Other 


Uruguay 


USA - Hawaii 


Uzbekistan 


Venezuela 


Yemen 


Zambia 


Zimbabwe 

 

1.5188


0.6406 

0.4394


0.514


2.3514


0.2744 

2.5394 

1.4572


1.8858


0.0186 

0.6732 

2.3972


0.6998


1.2416 

1.735 

1.735 

0.763 

1.7194 

1.735 

0.443 

2.0788 

1.4108 

2.1144 

0.12 

0.6544 

0.5504 

1.6928 

2.5004 

0.757 

0.1494 

0.083 

1.5856  

0.0858 

0.7472 

0.71 

0.6858 

0.8454
 

0.8998 

0.0656 

1 

0.304 

0.2256 

0.018 

2.8772 

2.743 

0.5846 

1.735 

0.0484 

1.358 

0.7074 

0.049 

1.943 

0.6482 

0.143 

0.2858 

1.9048 

1 

1.7364 

2.4286 *Rates are not guaranteed. Please call us for updated rates.


